2025-2026 GIRLS SOCCER
FOOTHILL DIVISION

Acalanes, Alhambra, Benicia, Campolindo, Clayton Valley, College Park,
Las Lomas, Miramonte, Northgate

First Day of Practice: November 3, 2025

Max Contests: 24 plus 2 scrimmages

Game Times: F 4:00, JV 5:30, Varsity 7:00 if 3 games; Games at BC 3:30
JV 5:00, Varsity 7:00 if 2 games

APPROVED MARCH 25, 2025; Year 2 of 2

Tuesday, Jan 13

Campolindo at Alhambra
Acalanes at Benicia
Clayton Valley at Miramonte

BYE: College Park, Las Lomas, Northgate

Tuesday, Jan 20

Alhambra at  Miramonte
College Park at Campolindo
Benicia at Northgate (NG B Home)

BYE: Acalanes, Clayton Valley, Las Lomas

Tuesday, Jan 27

Miramonte at Campolindo
Northgate at Clayton Valley
Benicia at College Park
Las Lomas at Alhambra

BYE: Acalanes

Tuesday, Feb 3

College Park at Clayton Valley
Northgate at Las Lomas
Benicia at Campolindo
Acalanes at Alhambra

BYE: Miramonte

Tuesday, Feb 10

Benicia at Clayton Valley
Las Lomas at Miramonte
Northgate at Campolindo
College Park at Acalanes

BYE: Alhambra

Thursday, Jan 15

Clayton Valley at  Acalanes
Las Lomas at  Benicia
Northgate at  College Park

BYE: Alhambra, Campolindo, Miramonte

Thursday, Jan 22

Campolindo at  Clayton Valley
Acalanes at  Miramonte
Alhambra at  Northgate
College Park at  Las Lomas
BYE: Benicia

Thursday, Jan 29

Miramonte at  College Park
Clayton Valley at  Alhambra
Las Lomas at  Acalanes

BYE: Benicia, Campolindo, Northgate

Thursday, Feb 5

Campolindo at  Acalanes
Alhambra at  Benicia
Clayton Valley at  Las Lomas
Miramonte at  Northgate

BYE: College Park

Thursday, Feb 12

Miramonte at  Benicia
Alhambra at  College Park
Campolindo at  Las Lomas
Acalanes at  Northgate

BYE: Clayton Valley

February 14 Final Date of Competition & Playoff Applications due 10:00 pm

February 15 At Large & Seeding Meetings
February 18,21,25,27 or 28 D1 & 4 NCS Championships
February 17,20,24,27 or 28 D2 & 3 NCS Championships
March 3,5,7 CIFNor-Cal Championships



